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. Source
Document# Reference Code

Balance Period
Forward Activitv

Comment
Bilance

154.1 FAIRMIST PROJECT
111557

7't9
111599

111606

155-0 EQUIPMENT

111526
111527

1'l,l52g
't1't549

111550

204-0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
JE# 1024

111539

111539

1't1540
11't540
111541

11154',1

111564

111564
1't1565
111565

111567
't1't567

1't 1566
111566

111568

111568

111587

111587
111591

111591

(continued)

JOHN SKELDON
MAYERS MKT
G&SGMVEL,INC
ASPHALT PAVING & SUPPLY

M-2 PROPERTIES
CAZREX, LLC
DANNIE HANSON
RICH MCNAUGHT
THE JANUS GROUP

PRESSLEY HEATHERA
PRESSLEY HEATHERA
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
WHITE I, GENEA
WHITE I, GENEA
SKELDON, JOHN W
SKELDON, JOHN W
ROBINSON, THOMAS M
ROBINSON, THOMAS M
BROWN, JAMES C
BROWN, JAMES C
ALESSIO, VINCENT B

ALESSIO, VINCENT B

ALESSIO, VINCENT B
ALESSIO, VINCENT B
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C

cKcP 9t29t20',t1

cKcP 9t30t2011
cKcP 9t30t2011
cKcP 9t30t2011

7,000.00
85.29

6,202.89
574.86

47,289.45

58,100.95 64,728.17

195.61

150.00 -32,865.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 3/2011

160-0 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

181-O STATE FUND DEPOSIT

183.0 PERMIT TRUSTACCT

184.0 EASEMENTS

185-O PREPAID INSURANCE
JE # 't026

201.0 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

202.0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

JE# 1022
JE#'t027

175,115.00
As of Period 3/2011 175,115.00

-'1,164,294.00

As of Period 3/2011 -1,164,294.00

564.00
As of Period 3/2011

As of Period 3/2011

365.00
365.00

1,957.00
As of Period 3/201'l 1,957.00

7,737.50
GLGJ 9t30t201re rNS FOR MONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -773.75

As of Period 3/2011 -773.75 6,963.75

-5,731.54

As of Period 3/2011 -5,73',t.54

-33,015.00

GLGJ 9t30t2011 -360.00

GLGJ 9/30/2011 -314'39
RECEIPTS

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)
cKcP 9t812011 90.00
cKcP 9t8t2011 60.00
cKcP 9t8t2011 5.26
cKcP 9t9t2011 5.26
cKcP 9/9/2011 35.09

564.00

-45.61

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 3/2011

GLGJ

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

0.00

9/30/2011 2,608.39

2,608.39
47.04
-16.24
-50.40
-17.40
-87.36
-30.16
-13.86

4.79
46.62
-1 6.1 0
-'t4.07
-4.86

-20.79
-7.18

-35.44
-12.23
-39.37
-13.60
-87.36
-30.1 6

CKPR 919t2011

CKPR 9t9t2011
CKPR 9t9t20',t1

CKPR 9t9t2011
CKPR 9t9t2011
CKPR 9t9t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t'.t6t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
GKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 5t16t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t16t2011
CKPR 9t23t2011
CKPR 912312011

CKPR 9t23t20't'l
CKPR 9t23t20't1

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


